A D V A N C E D  P O W E R  S O L U T I O N S
P:  (925) 734-3060    |    F:  (925) 460-5498   www.advpower.com
Electrostatic Discharge
Radiated Susceptibility
EFT / Bursts
Surges
Conducted Immunity
Voltage Dips

EN55022 “B”, FCC Part 15 Subject J Class B
UL/cUL 60950-1
TUV EN60950-1
CE Mark (LVD)
APPROVALS:
TUV Rheinland
H
A D V A N C E D  P O W E R  S O L U T I O N S
P:  (925) 734-3060    |    F:  (925) 460-5498   www.advpower.com
APS12VI SERIES:
INDUSTRIAL SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY
Ouput Specifications:
   Factory Maximum
Model: Output (V) Output (A) Setpoint Range Output Power
APS12VI-03030 3.0V 3000mA 3.0 ~ 4.0 VDC 9 Watts
APS12VI-03329 3.3V 2900mA 3.0 ~ 4.0 VDC 9 Watts
APS12VI-05024 5.0V 2400mA 4.1 ~ 7.0 VDC 12 Watts
APS12VI-09013 9.0V 1300mA 7.1 ~ 10 VDC 12 Watts
APS12VI-12010 12V 1000mA 10.1~13.3 VDC 12 Watts
APS12VI-15008 15V 800mA 13.4 ~ 17.1 VDC 12 Watts
APS12VI-18006 18V 600mA 17.2 ~ 20 VDC 12 Watts
APS12VI-24005 24V 500mA 20.1 ~ 24 VDC 12 Watts
APS12VI-24006 24V 600mA 20.1 ~ 24 VDC 14.4 Watts
• Mating Connector is Molex 5051-N Series or JST XHP Series.
L
N
G